VPTC Board of Directors 2017-18
	Name
	
	Email Address
	Unit #
	Team

	Paul Thistlewaite
	Cpt
	thistle@macomb.com
	4422
	2.0 Red

	   Shirley Speer
	Co
	r.s.speer@hotmail.com
	4727
	2.0 Red

	 Peter Fairweather
	Cpt
	peter@interior.bc.ca
	1423
	2.0 White

	   Terry Brown
	Co
	tmbrown70@hotmail.com
	0618
	2.0 White

	Bonita Wilford
	Cpt
	biw5new@yahoo.com
	5249
	2.0 Blue

	   Louise Pyle
	Co
	pylelouise@gmail.com
	1021
	2.0 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	David Hill
	Cpt
	dohill1@yahoo.com
	0525
	2.5 Red

	  Dory Markovic
	Co
	dory1019@hotmail.com
	4957
	2.5 Red

	  Janet Tuell
	Co
	jtpickles907@yahoo.com
	4318
	2.5 Red

	Steve Walters
	Cpt
	swalters8877@charter.net
	4424
	2.5 White

	   Lee Coates
	Co
	klcoates@sdnet.ca
	4506
	2.5 White

	
	
	
	
	

	Lyle Johnson
	Cpt
	gulfer23@hotmail.com
	4927
	3.0 Red

	   Mike Bowman
	Co
	mcbowman@hotmail.com
	1424
	3.0 Red

	Jae Crandall
	Cpt
	jaec728@gmail.com
	5003
	3.0 White

	  Reggie Renaud
	Co
	rejeanrenaud0@gmail.com
	5252
	3.0 White

	Gary Hagert
	Cpt
	hagertg48@comcast.net
	1652
	3.0 Blue

	  Glenn Devereaux
	Co
	glenn@devereauxfinancial.com
	4828 
	3.0 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	Fred Muckelt
	Cpt
	fgmuckelt@gmail.com
	0644
	3.5 Red

	  Louise Rancourt
	Co
	louise.rancourt@videotron.ca
	0347
	3.5 Red

	Val Warwick
	Cpt
	val@warwicks.ca
	4417 
	3.5 White

	  Mac Kufeldt
	Co
	mandrkufeldt@hotmail.ca
	5619 
	3.5 White

	Marle Christensen
	Cpt
	marlec@comcast.net
	4000
	3.5 Blue

	  Dale Jackson
	Co
	djack4534@gmail.com
	4534 
	3.5 Blue

	
	
	
	
	

	Ralph Sharp
	Cpt
	ralphsharp@msn.com
	4610
	4.0

	   Bob Allan
	Cpt
	r_w_allan@yahoo.ca
	1702
	4.0M Red

	   Pam Ouellette
	Cpt
	pamtennis@shaw.ca
	1633
	4.0W Red

	   Enzo DeLaurentiis
	 Cpt
	enzo.dvi@shaw.ca
	4306
	4.0M White

	   Wayne Palmer
	Co
	wpalmer@agritrend.com
	0658
	4.0M White

	   Judy Gamble
	Cpt
	kagamble1@telus.net
	1745  
	4.0W White

	   Lyse DeLaurentiis
	Co
	ldelaure@shaw.ca
	4306
	4.0W White

	
	
	
	
	

	Ron Lane
	Cpt
	rglbll67@gmail.com
	1004
	1.5

	   Ev Wright
	Co
	ev091359@gmail.com
	0418
	1.5

	
	
	
	
	

	Jim Eggen
	Cpt
	jeggen@msn.com
	5504
	STARS

	   Bev LaTrace
	Co
	blshome@hotmail.com
	0621
	STARS

	
	
	
	
	

	Sharon Olson, President
	
	sharonolson79@gmail.com
	0652
	

	Michele Walters, Vice-President
	
	mwalters4424@gmail.com
	4424
	

	Karalee Drdul, Secretary
	
	kmann54@hotmail.com
	2679
	

	Kevin Bremness, Treasurer
	
	kevbrem@hotmail.com
	4824
	

	Clive MacRaild, Past President
	
	cmacraild@shaw.ca
	4516
	

	
	
	
	
	







